
Stream Team Volunteer Engagement Specialists

	 South
Jeff Cantrell
jeff.cantrell@mdc.mo.gov
417-629-3423 x 4542 

North
Cara Coates
cara.coates@mdc.mo.gov
573-522-4115 x 3892

Stream Team Specialists Unit Responsibilities

Statewide Volunteer Water Quality Monitoring Coordinators
	 April Sevy	
	 april.sevy@mdc.mo.gov	
	 573-522-4115 x 3593	

Offices:
Dept. of Conservation 
2901 W. Truman Blvd.

PO Box 180
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0180

Voice mail: 800-781-1989
FAX: 573-751-2260

Offices:
Dept. of Conservation 
2901 W. Truman Blvd.
PO Box 180
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0180
Voice mail: 800-781-1989
FAX: 573-751-2260

	 Laura Richardson	 Offices:
	 laura.richardson@dnr.mo.gov	 Dept. of Natural Resources	
	 573-526-7838	 Water Protection Program
			   1101 Riverside Dr.
	 Tabitha Gatts	 PO Box 176
	 tabitha.gatts@dnr.mo.gov	 Jefferson City, MO 65102-0176
	 573-526-1156	 FAX: 573-522-9920

	 Randy Sarver	
	 randy.sarver@dnr.mo.gov	
	 573-522-8286 	 	

East
Brian Waldrop
brian.waldrop@mdc.mo.gov
573-522-4115 x 3139
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